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   Pac 10      Big East   College  NBA 
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Improved   
  
  
Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point  
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sabrina Domingo 
 
Mariana Byers-Woolsey 
 
Alyssa Dasso 
Janelle Hammond 
 
Julianna Murella 
Kristi Choy 
 
Laura Wagstaff 

Adam Wood 
 
Hunter Aliotti 
 
Jacob Zepeda 
Stephen Virostek 
 
Jake Bosowski 
Nate Lee 
 
Tiana Coniglio
   

Thomas Hickle 
 
Ryan Prince 
 
Sam Hutchinson 
Steve Femarsky 
 
Bryce Allen 
Lee Litvin 
 
Devon Matoba 

Dominique Hines 
 
Blake Coty 
 
Zack Barnes 
D.J. Young 
 
Contrell Dixon 
Joey Powell 
 
Matt D’Elena 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Adam Wood 
Jacob Zepeda 
Trey Allen 
Garrett Condau 
Jake Bosowski 
Conor Bruen 
Jamie Bodner 
Alec Bruce 
Dean Knepper 
Cameron Bowlby 
Aaron Lopez 
Annie Ward 
Mark McGrail 
Sam Palano 
Andrew Bollinger 
Marcus Walton, Jr. 
George Johnson 
Nate Lee 
Katherine Luther 
Jack McCoy 
Hunter Aliotti 
Griffin McCaffery 
Brady Fuller 
Sawyer Giesecke 
Koichi Rautenberg 
Tess Vago 

 Big East All Stars 
Bryce Allen  Tom Hickel  
Ariel Sciammas  Nate Appel 
Allison Maeyama Mark Talley  
Patrick McGrail  Trent Baker 
Dustin Lord  Ryan Prince 
Denzell Hines  Richie Aliotti 
Branden Lee  Jordan Kong 
Lance Lazzarini  Chris Quock 
Jeff Briggs  Jimmy Logan 
Arianna Weckstein Lucas Shapiro 
Kevin Alexander 
Sam Hutchinsen 
Sebastian Boetticher 
Connor Kevorkian 
Olivia Torrise 
Pete Wignall 
Cyevs Stutts 
Amir Rezwani 
Sean Sturgis 
Anthony Gutierrez 
 

College All Stars 
Dominique Hines 
D.J. Young 
Michael Dosen 
Ben Quock 
Aaron Scott 
Kyle Wasserman 
Contrail Dixon 
Blake Coty 
Kevin Haggerty 
Zach Barnes 
Joey Powell 
Andrew Moore 
Matt D’Elena 
Max Munger 
Jeremy Kong 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
08 Tianna Coniglio 09 
09  Jake Bosowski 22 
10  Koichi Rautenberg 20 
11  Ryan Palmer 27 
12  Cyrus Stutts 29 
13  Jeremy Kong 29 
14  Shelby Grunseth 29 
15  Marianna Byers-Woolsey 31 
 
 

8 & 9B  Brady Fuller 
8 & 9G  George Johnson 
8 & 9P  Tianna Coniglio 
8 & 9R  Katherine Luther 
10B  Sebastian Boetticher 
10G  Jack McCoy 
10R  Maggie Macy 
11B  Andrew Mo 
11G  Pete Wignall 
11R  Annie Ward 
11W  Jordan Kong 

12B  Cyrus Stutts 
12G  Sam Hutchinson 
12R  Janae Mayfield 
12W  Richie Aliotti 
13B  Ben Quock 
13G  Michael Dosen 
13R  Laura Wagstaff 
14 & 15B Dominique Hines 
14R  Sabrina Domingo 
15 & 16R Mariana Byers-Woolsey 

NBA All Stars 
Julianna Murillo 
Raphie McIntyre-Morton 
Samantha Domingo 
Melanie Raymond 
Monica O’Mahony 
Sabrina Domingo 
Laura Lazzarini 
Kristi Choy 
Laura Wagstaff 
Alyssa Dasso 
Mariana Byers-Woolsey 
Megan Wood 
Mariana Ayers 
Janelle Hammon 

One On One Champions 
 


